
House Light Control – Simplified

Exit Stage Left (Safely): Oversized Doors in Performing Arts 
Venues

'Content dictates form' - The Journey to System Design

“Oh; I didn't realise the drawing was so big!” -  Bringing 
Designers' Work into Existing Venue Layouts.

The RSC's New Visualisation Pipeline

You’re a Skill Set, Not a Job Title: Maximising Your Career 
Opportunities

Preevue Seminar Room 

Preevue Seminar Room 

‘Drawn but not forgotten’ – Exploring the 3D Drawing 
Environment for the end user 

‘Not the End of the World’ - A positive approach to 
sustainability 

10.30

11.00

11.30

11.45

12.30

13.15

13.30

14.00

14.30

15.15

16.00

16.45

17.00

18.00

12.30

16.00

THEATRE
GREEN 
BOOK

Theatre Green Book 2025: How the Theatre Sector is 
Prioritising Sustainability 

Technical Standards Updates for 2025

Job Sharing - What Benefits Can It Offer You?

Navigating Financial & Fiscal Challenges in Non-Profit 
Theatre Production

A Holistic Approach to Placemaking Automation

ABTT Awards and Social on the Terrace

ABTT Seminar Room 

ABTT Seminar Room 

National Stage Management Awards

Q&A with the HSE
ABTT Seminar Room

ABTT Seminar Room 

ABTT Seminar Room 

ABTT Seminar Room 

ABTT Seminar Room 

ABTT Seminar Room 

Preevue Seminar Room 

Preevue Seminar Room 

Preevue Seminar Room 

Preevue Seminar Room 

Preevue Seminar Room 

Preevue Seminar Room 

4TH JUNE

WHAT SEMINARS ARE ON?


