WHAT SEMINARS ARE ON?

RE

77

T

4TH JUNE

		JOIL
10.30	Q&A with the HSE ABTT Seminar Room	HSE
11.00	House Light Control – Simplified Preevue Seminar Room	ARTISTIC LICENCE.
11.30	Theatre Green Book 2025: How the Theatre Sector is Prioritising Sustainability ABTT Seminar Room	THEATRE GREEN BOOK
11.45	Exit Stage Left (Safely): Oversized Doors in Performing Arts Venues Preevue Seminar Room	
12.30	Technical Standards Updates for 2025 ABTT Seminar Room	
12.30	'Drawn but not forgotten' – Exploring the 3D Drawing Environment for the end user Preevue Seminar Room	CHARCOALBLUE
13.15	'Content dictates form' - The Journey to System Design Preevue Seminar Room	■■ d&b ●■ audiotechnik
13.30	National Stage Management Awards ABTT Seminar Room	(SMA)
14.00	"Oh; I didn't realise the drawing was so big!" - Bringing Designers' Work into Existing Venue Layouts. Preevue Seminar Room	A AutoCAD
14.30	Job Sharing - What Benefits Can It Offer You? ABTT Seminar Room	Clear-Com An IMME COMMANY PARENTS & CAREES IN PERFORMING ARIS
15.15	The RSC's New Visualisation Pipeline Preevue Seminar Room	PREEVUE
16.00	'Not the End of the World' - A positive approach to sustainability Preevue Seminar Room	THE OLD VIC
16.00	Navigating Financial & Fiscal Challenges in Non-Profit Theatre Production ABTT Seminar Room	Prospero
16.45	You're a Skill Set, Not a Job Title: Maximising Your Career Opportunities Preevue Seminar Room	THE POWER OF EVENTS.
	A Holistic Approach to Placemaking Automation	TAIT
17.00	ABTT Seminar Room	